Attachment

CHANGE ORDER NO: 3 PROJECT NAME: 0Old 56 Highway Transmission Main
CITY PROJECT NO. 5-C-016-18
CONTRACT DATE: October 15, 2019 ENCUMBRANCE NO. 701054
CONTRACTOR: Beemer Construction Co. Inc.
ENGINEER: Lamp Rynearson Inc.
ORIGINAL UNIT REVISED UNIT
ITEM# DESCRIPTION Original QTY REVISED QTY UNIT PRICE PRICE TOTAL
15% k% Install Fire Hydrant Assembly 14 15 LS $4,400.00 N/A $4,400.00
ket 2" Service Reconnection i 3 LS $2,500.00 N/A $5,000.00
2g% %% Install Straddle Block 2 3 LS $2,900.00 N/A $2,900.00
34*%* Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway 10.5 37.5 SY $76.00 N/A $2,052.00
35kkx Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk 733 853 SF $10.00 N/A $1,200.00
38*** Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter 8 28 LF $55.00 N/A $1,100.00
C03.1 0 3.1 Mobilization 0 i LS $1,724.00 N/A $1,724.00
€03.2 (€0 3.28"Class 50 DIP 0 361 LF $90.00 N/A $32,490.00
C03.3 (C03.38"221/2Degree Bend 0 4 EA $340.00 N/A $1,360.00
CO 3.4 CO 3.4 2" Meter Relocation w/ Pit, Ring & Lid, and Setter ( 0 2 EA $4,660.00 N/A $9,320.00
CO03.5 (O 3.52" Service Bore w/2" K Copper 0 1 EA $3,000.00 N/A $3,000.00
CO3.6 CO 3.6 Flow Fill Under Driveway 0 9 cy $98.00 N/A $882.00
C0 3.7 CO0 3.7 Connection to Existing 0 1 EA $4,250.00 N/A $4,250.00
C03.8 (O 3.8 Traffic Control 0 1 LS $4,250.00 N/A $4,250.00
C03.9 0 3.9 Vacuum Excavator 0 8 HR $300.00 N/A $2,400.00
C0 3.10 €0 3.10 Seeding 0 0.5 AC $1,750.00 N/A $875.00
DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING THIS CHANGE ORDER ARE TQO BE ATTACHED
The Original Contract Sum $2,161,944.15
Net change by Previous Change Orders $66,540.94
The Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Was $2,228,485.09
The Contract Sum Shall be {(Urekanged) Increased {Beecreased)
by This Change Order. $77,203.00
The New Contract Sum With All Approved Change
Orders Will Be. $2,305,688.09
Original Contract Time. 170 days
The Caontract time Will Be
Increased By. 57 days
The Contract Time With All Approved Change
Orders is 267 days
The Day of Substantial Completion as of the
Date of This Change Order Therefore is. July 18, 2020
The Day of Final Completion as of the
Date of This Change Order Therefore i August 7, 2020
RECOMMENDED APPROVED
City of Olathe Public Works Beemer Construction Co. Inc.
Project Manager - Aaron Wasko Contractor
By &C.‘)M //M/ By oszpd D.g i
Date: 5-19-20 Date: e
APPROVED APPROVED

CITY OF OLATHE, CITY ENGINEER

By:

Elizabeth Wright

Digitally signed by Elizabeth Wright
Date: 2020.05.21 14:17:23 -05'00"

Date:

Elizabeth A, Wright

By:

City Clerk

CITY OF OLATHE, MAYOR

By:

Date:

AGREEMENT TO THIS

Michael Copeland

day of

2020

C


amwasko
Image

amwasko
Text Box
5-19-20

NathanSB
Typewritten Text
Attachment C

NathanSB
Typewritten Text

NathanSB
Typewritten Text

NathanSB
Typewritten Text

NathanSB
Typewritten Text

NathanSB
Typewritten Text


		2020-05-21T14:17:23-0500
	Elizabeth Wright




